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Applications Educational Institutions, Industrial Applications, Office areas.

1800 621 103

sales@sterlingsupplies.com.au

www.sterlingsupplies.com.au

P

E

W

STERLING
SUPPLIES

Armour Cushion

Dry Area Mat

� One of the most economical high quality anti-fatigue mats in the industry.

� Two piece foam for enhanced comfort.

� Heavy Duty top guarantees matting will outlast traditional one-layer foam 

  products.

� Closed cell foam structure resists moisture and most common chemicals.
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Code Size & Thickness

9256090

92590150

92590C

925120C

925901820

9251201820

600 x 900 mm

900 x 1500 mm

900 mm wide runner
1200 mm wide runner
900 mm x 18.2m roll
1200 mm x 18.2m roll
Custom Sizes available
Thickness: 13 mm

WARRANTY

2
YEAR


