

PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Dry Area Mat

Armour Cushion

- One of the most economical high quality anti-fatigue mats in the industry.
- Two piece foam for enhanced comfort.
- Heavy Duty top guarantees matting will outlast traditional one-layer foam products.
- Closed cell foam structure resists moisture and most common chemicals.







Code	Size & Thickness	
9256090	600 x 900 mm	
92590150	900 x 1500 mm	
92590C	900 mm wide runner	
925120C	1200 mm wide runner	
925901820	900 mm x 18.2m roll	
9251201820	1200 mm x 18.2m roll	
3231201020	Custom Sizes available	
	Thickness: 13 mm	

Colours



Applications Educational Institutions, Industrial Applications, Office areas.

- 1800 621 103
- sales@sterlingsupplies.com.au
- www.sterlingsupplies.com.au

